Mar 29
Apr 01
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 27

Apr 30
May 03
May 04
May 06
May 07
May 08
May 10
May 11
May 13
May 15

May 15

May 17
May 18
May 20
May 21
May 29

May 31

5:00
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30

5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
10:00

10:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
1:00

12:00

Westview Baseball

ppd. to 5/07

ppd. to 5/21

Varsity
NORTHWOOD 08-12
JIMTOWN ppd.
at Mishawaka 02 - 08
at Mishawaka Canc'l
GARRETT
LAKELAND 08 -09
at Northridge 03-06
at Fremont 04 - 06
at West Noble
CENTRAL NOBLE 08-10
at East Noble 00-10
NECC Tourney Qhurubuscoat 07 - 06
Westview
NECC Tourney Semi-Final 1 04-13
at LakeWood Park
at Hamilton
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS 04 -00
at West Noble 21-07
at Goshen 01-11
at Bethany Christian 12-15
ANGOLA 08 - 05
at Churubusco 06-13
Culver Academy Tourney
Consolation
Culver Academy Tourney SB 02 - 04
Adams-Westview
at Fairfield 01-06
at Elkhart 01-08
EASTSIDE 05-08
at LakeWood Park 10 - 01
Sectional #35 at Westview Game 02 - 00
#4
Sectional #35 at Westview Game 06 - 11
#5

Apr 01
Apr 10
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 24
EVAIL
| EVAIL]
May 11
May 13
May 17
May 18
May 20
May 22

7:00
11:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
12:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
9:00

Jv

JIMTOWN

at Mishawaka

at Garrett
LAKELAND

at Northridge

at Fremont
WEST NOBLE
WEST NOBLE

at Central Noble
at Central Noble
at Prairie Heights
at Goshen

at Angola
CHURUBUSCO
FAIRFIELD

at Elkhart

at Eastside

East Noble Tourney

ppd.

ppd. to 4/21

ppd. to 4/24
10-00

06 - 04



